
2023 Bulloch Academy Varsity Golf

2023 Bulloch Academy MS Golf

2/6/2023

DATE OPPONENT TIME PLACE

Wednesday, March 1 . SHS, SEB 3:45p.m FHCC

Monday, March 6 St. Andrews 2:00 PM FHCC

Monday, March 13 Frederica Inv. 9:00 AM St. Mary’s

Monday, March 20 Westminster 2:00 PM FHCC

Wednesday, March 22 County Champ. 3:30 p.m. GSU

Monday, March 27 Augusta Eagles 2:00 PM Hepzibah

Monday, April 10 Practice Rounds 1:00 PM FHCC

Tuesday, April 11 Region Tournament 10:30 AM FHCC

Tuesday, April 25 State Tournament TBD TBD

DATE OPPONENT TIME PLACE
Monday, February 27 FHCC

Thursday, March 16

Thursday, March 23

Monday, March 27

Bulloch County Schools 3:30 p.m. 

Metter 3:30 p.m. Willow Lake

Bulloch County Championship 3:30 p.m. GSU

Metter 3:30 p.m. FHCC


